
    
C I T Y   C O U N C I L   M E E T I N G   D A T E S  -  2016  

 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, February 23, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, March 8, 2016  

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, March 22, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, April 12, 2016  

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, April 26, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016    

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, May 24, 2016    

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016  

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, August 9, 2016 

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Regular Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, September 27, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016  

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016  

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 
 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016   

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 28, 2016       Tuesday, December 27, 2016    

4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session      4:00 pm to 6:15 pm Council Work Session 

6:30 pm Council Meeting       6:30 pm Council Meeting 

 

            
 

NOTE: The Work Sessions and Council Meetings are held in the City Hall Council Chambers located on the 

second floor of City Hall, 1000 Lyttleton Street, Camden SC 29020.  All Meetings are open to the Public. 

Anyone needing assistance due to sight impairment, hearing impairment or disability should contact  

John Burns at 803-432-2421 prior to the date of the meeting so that arrangements can be made to provide the 

specific assistance required.   

 

Post Office Box 7002        803-432-2421          1000 Lyttleton Street 

Camden, South Carolina 29021    www.cityofcamden.org         Camden, South Carolina 29020 

http://www.cityofcamden.org/

